
2023-2024 
WV COUNCIL OF SCHOOL NURSES 
DIRECTORY OF REPRESENTATIVES 

REGION COUNCIL MEMBER  EMAIL WORK ADDRESS 
R1 Angie Foster  afoster@k12.wv.us Raleigh County Schools 

Raleigh County  105 Adair Street 
Term Winter 2020-2024 Beckley, WV  25801 

Wk. phone (304) 293-7869 
Cell (304) 573-1261 

R2 Tonya Hagy   tmhagy@k12.wv.us Mingo County Schools 
Mingo County 110 Cinderella Ave. 

Term Spring 2021-2025 Williamson, WV  25661  
Wk. Phone (304) 235-7120 

R3 Elizabeth Krall     ekrall@k12.wv.us Putnam County Schools 
Putnam County 518 Midland Trail 

Term Spring 2021-2025 Hurricane, WV  25526  
Wk. phone (304) 562-9271 Ext. 3630 

R4   dwadswor@k12.wv.us Donna Wadsworth 
Raleigh County 

Term Fall 2023-2024 

Raleigh County Schools 

R5 Julie Bertram   jbertram@k12.wv.us Wood County Schools  
Wood County   3010 Murdoch Avenue 

Term Fall 2022-2026    Parkersburg, WV  26104 
Wk. phone (304) 420-9562 ext. 0 
Cell (304) 483-4079  

R6 Tiffany Frame  tiffany.heinzman@k12.wv.us Wetzel County Schools 
Wetzel County 510 North 2nd Avenue 

Term Winter 2021-2025 Paden City, WV  26159 
Wk. phone (304) 337-2221 

R7 Diana Simmons     djsimmons@k12.wv.us Taylor County Schools 
Taylor County  670 Springs Hill Roads 

Term Spring 2023-2027 Grafton, WV  26354 
Wk. phone (304) 265-0722 ext. 4150 
Cell (304) 677-3582 

R8 Kristi Smith kristi.smith@k12.wv.us Hardy County Schools 
Hardy County 510 Ashby Street 

Term     Spring 2023-2027    Moorefield, WV  26836 
Cell (304) 703-0682 

WVDE  Carol Ward    carol.l.ward@k12.wv.us WV Department of Education 
WVDE Secretary III Sandra Tyler    sandra.f.hill@k12.wv.us Building 6, Room 700 

1900 Kanawha Blvd.  
Charleston, WV  25305-0330 
Work: 304-558-7805 
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